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KONCOWKA TULEJKOWA
IZOLOWANA PODWOJNA 2*2.5MM
’ 10 SZTUK

‘ Cena
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu
KONCOWKA TULEJKOWA IZOLOWANA PODWOJNA 2%2.5MM 10 SZTUK

CHARAKTERYSTYKA:

- materiak: miedz
- izolacja PVC
- ilo$¢ w opakowaniu: 10 szt

KOLOR: szary

kk

1,81 zt
E-652-0049
E-652-0049
5908235764863
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